Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Stnr.

L5

L8

L36

L54

L21

L14

L4

L40

L30

L49

L17

L16

L19

L22

L61

L47

L59

L26

L48

L33

L56

L41

L10

L58

Teilnehmer

Stefl Isabella
Ericson Anita
Paulik Christina
Posch Reinhard
Lenotti Carina
Posch Reinhard
Hofeneder Roland
Belko Sandra
Tesar Lisa-Marie
Mischling Elean
Gerevini Anja
Dippold René

Lab Alexander
Kronus Paul
Handler Robert
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion
Hofeneder Roland
Kupplent Astrid
Fischer Sonja
Stangl Ullrike
Kurka Gerhard
Bruckmann Christiane
Harder Lena

Kormann Albert

2. Icebear Cup, Samstag
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Syclone
Nanni
Happy
Bill
Puk
Ayk
Gee
BAYou
Buddy
Leni
Edda
Spencer
Ebby
Bessy
Kratos
Grietje
Velvet
Zoe
Shep
Manni
Elli
Lieserl
Jean

Malin

- Open Jumping (14.12.2019)

Lange: 188m

Verein
SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

ORV HSV Am Riederberg

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV SHS Wien

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Schwarzau

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

* INAKTIV * ORV HSV Ungerdorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Wiental

OGV Tulln

OGV Tulln

Normzeit: 48.000

F Vvw
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ZF

dognow

Richter: Bustamante Ana Beltran
Maxzeit: 95.000

Zeit GF m/Sek Punkte
32.93 0.000 571 18
34.78 0.000 541 15
34.83 0.000 5.40 13
34.98 0.000 5.37 12
35.06 0.000 5.36 11
35.38 0.000 5.31 10
35.52 0.000 5.29 9
35.86 0.000 5.24 8
35.98 0.000 5.23 7
36.61 0.000 5.14 6
37.09 0.000 5.07 5
37.33  0.000 5.04 4
37.90 0.000 4.96 3
38.20 0.000 4.92 2
39.33  0.000 4.78 1
39.67 0.000 4.74 0
39.81 0.000 4.72 0
39.83 0.000 4.72 0
39.84 0.000 4.72 0
41.33 0.000 4.55 0
44.08 0.000 4.26 0
4477  0.000 4.20 0
4490 0.000 4.19 0
48.75 0.750 3.86 0



Rang
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

a1

Stnr.

L50

L12

L20

L55

L24

L28

L37

L57

L42

L32

L18

L35

L2

L43

L31

L51

L39

L7

L11

L15

L23

Teilnehmer

Stefl Isabella

Duda Christian
GroRschmidt Andrea
Uhor Gabriele

Januj Wolfgang
Pal3ecker Pia

Holler Elke
Mésinger Manfred
Calisir-Furian Fatma
Schkutowa Gertrude
Matzner Peter
Schaff Monika
Fischer Sonja
Kastner Astrid

Posch Gabriele
Dippold René

Seitz Markus
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Handler Robert
Mischling Elean
Mladek Eva

Greiner Alexander
Schwarzmann Susanne

Waldheisl Christa

2. Icebear Cup, Samstag
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Escalade
Xena
Roxy
Tweeny
Tiponi
Mara
Henry
Angel
Delta
Dywara
Quin
Merlin
Clair
Amazing Amy
Joker
Lewis
Allegra
Gin

Dell
Zoomie
Cap

Le Bond
Kiwi

Orleane

- Open Jumping (14.12.2019)

Lange: 188m

Verein

VvBSO

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt
Dogs 4 Life

OGV Tulin

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg
OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt
ORV HSV Donaustadt
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Grafenwdérth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Grafenwérth

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Schwarzau

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Grafenworth

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

Normzeit: 48.000

F VW
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
2 0
2 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 2
2 1
0 2
2 2
2 1

dognow

Richter: Bustamante Ana Beltran

Maxzeit: 95.000

ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Punkte

32.87 5.000 5.72

38.41 5.000 4.89

38.76  5.000 4.85

40.78  5.000 4.61

46.88  5.000 4.01

7.60 55.60 7.600 3.38

2.69 50.69 7.690 3.71

35.00 10.000 5.37

35.35 10.000 5.32

42.85 10.000 4.39

47.90 10.000 3.92

6.75 5475 11.750 3.43

44.44 15.000 4.23

47.59 15.000 3.95

7.75 5575 17.750 3.37

41.80 20.000 4.50

8.37 56.37 23.370 3.34

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

2. Icebear Cup, Samstag - Open Jumping (14.12.2019) Richter: Bustamante Ana Beltran
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L Lange: 188m Normzeit: 48.000 Maxzeit: 95.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Punkte
L25 Unger Erwin Luna OGV Tulln DIS
L27 Mlaker Renate Buddy OGV Tulln DIS
L29 Handler Robert Ace ORV HSV Schwarzau DIS
L34 Heinzel Markus Bandit Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf DIS
L38 Passecker Regina Mo OGV Tulin DIS
L44 Assem Stephan DeeDee OGV Wiental DIS
L45 Gschwandtner Helmut Ace SVO OG 32 Korneuburg DIS
L46 Burgstaller Teresa Floh * INAKTIV * ORV HSV Ungerdorf DIS
L52 Mladek Eva Amber ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L53 MandI-Mdésinger Helene Bendix OGV Leobersdorf DIS
L60 Schwarzmann Susanne JoJo ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria DIS
L9 Ferrari Giulia Holly Private N.A.

L13 Heyden Adriane Brook OGV Wiental N.A.



